
COOKED

SHRIMP
Premium Farm Raised  
Black Tiger Shrimp

Peeled & Deveined/Tail-On

The Coastal Connection

Sourcing the finest quality shrimp from the 
best farms and processing plants in the world.

 Minimally Processed

 Individually Quick Frozen

 Full Traceability back to the farm

 100% BAP Certified

 Stringent 3rd party Food Safety Audits

Contact us for distribution info: 630.860.7100    www.FortuneFishCo.net



Our Connection To The Sea

The coast is our human connection 
to the sea. It is the first place we 
dip our toes before heading out 
for a swim, our favorite view from 
any chair and a symbol of safety 
and comfort for those that have 
been out at sea. Coastal Seafood 
captures those feelings with our 
hand-selected, fully traceable and 
sustainable seafood products. 

© 2017 Fortune International LLC. Coastal Seafood is a registered trademark of Fortune International LLC.

Cooked Shrimp–Black Tiger
Peeled & Deveined/Tail-On

   

*

130mg

Nutrition Facts

0.5g
0g
0g

440mg
0g
0g
0g
0g
12g

0mcg
0mg
0mg
0mg

0mcg
0mg
0mg
0mg

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

1%
0%

43%
19%
0%
0%

0%

5%
0%

215%
95%
0%
0%

0%

2.5g
0g
0g
650mg
2200mg
0g
0g
0g
0g
60g

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

Calories     50
Per serving Per container

             % DV* % DV*

Total Fat
   Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb.
   Dietary Fiber
   Total Sugars
      Incl. Added Sugars
Protein

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of 
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.

5 servings per container
Serving size                    3oz (84g)

250

Cooked Shrimp 16oz – Black Tiger
Peeled & Deveined/Tail-On

INGREDIENTS: Shrimp, Water, Salt and
Sodium Tripolyphosphate

Fortune Fish & Gourmet     
Bensenville, IL 60106 

630.860.7100 
www.FortuneFishCo.net

Packed Exclusively for  
and Distributed by:

SHRIMP  
SIZE

PACK  
SIZE

MASTER CASE 
DIMENSIONS

TIE/ 
HIGH UPC CATEGORY 

CODE
COUNTRY  
OF ORIGIN

8/12 5x2 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360021781 77-78
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

13/15 5x2 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360021798 77-78
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

16/20 5x2 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360021804 77-78
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

21/25 5x2 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360021811 77-78
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

26/30 5x2 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360021828 77-78
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

31/40 5x2 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360021835 77-78
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

8/12 10x1 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360022634 79-80
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

13/15 10x1 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360022641 79-80
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

16/20 10x1 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360022658 79-80
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

21/25 10x1 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360022665 79-80
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

26/30 10x1 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360022672 79-80
Indonesia, 
Vietnam

31/40 10x1 14.16x10.25x6.33 10x9 819360022689 79-80
Indonesia, 
Vietnam


