

COOKED SHRINP

Premium Farm Raised Black Tiger Shrimp

Peeled & Deveined/Tail-On

The Coastal Connection

Sourcing the finest quality shrimp from the best farms and processing plants in the world.

- Minimally Processed
- Individually Quick Frozen
- Full Traceability back to the farm
- 100% BAP Certified
- Stringent 3rd party Food Safety Audits









Cooked Shrimp-Black Tiger

Peeled & Deveined/Tail-On

SHRIMP SIZE	PACK SIZE	MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS	TIE/ HIGH	UPC	CATEGORY CODE	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
8/12	5x2	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360021781	77-78	Indonesia, Vietnam
13/15	5x2	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360021798	77-78	Indonesia, Vietnam
16/20	5x2	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360021804	77-78	Indonesia, Vietnam
21/25	5x2	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360021811	77-78	Indonesia, Vietnam
26/30	5x2	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360021828	77-78	Indonesia, Vietnam
31/40	5x2	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360021835	77-78	Indonesia, Vietnam
8/12	10x1	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360022634	79-80	Indonesia, Vietnam
13/15	10x1	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360022641	79-80	Indonesia, Vietnam
16/20	10x1	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360022658	79-80	Indonesia, Vietnam
21/25	10x1	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360022665	79-80	Indonesia, Vietnam
26/30	10x1	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360022672	79-80	Indonesia, Vietnam
31/40	10x1	14.16x10.25x6.33	10x9	819360022689	79-80	Indonesia, Vietnam



Fortune Fish & Gourmet Bensenville, IL 60106 630.860.7100 www.FortuneFishCo.net

Our Connection To The Sea

The coast is our human connection to the sea. It is the first place we dip our toes before heading out for a swim, our favorite view from any chair and a symbol of safety and comfort for those that have been out at sea. Coastal Seafood captures those feelings with our hand-selected, fully traceable and sustainable seafood products.

Cooked Shrimp 16oz – Black Tiger Peeled & Deveined/Tail-On

Nutrition Facts5 servings per containerServing size30z (84g)							
Serving Size 502 (64							
	Per se	rving	Per con	taine			
Calories	Ę	50	25	50			
		% DV*	% DV*				
Total Fat	0.5g	1%	2.5g	5%			
Saturated Fat	0g	0%	0g	0%			
Trans Fat	0g		0g				
Cholesterol	130mg	43%	650mg	215%			
Sodium	440mg	19%	2200mg	95%			
Total Carb.	0g	0%	0g	0%			
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	0g	0%			
Total Sugars	0g		0g				
Incl.Added Sugars	0g	0%	0g	0%			
Protein	12g		60g				
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%			
Calcium	0mg	0%	0mg	0%			
Iron	0mg	0%	0mg	0%			
Potassium	0mg	0%	0mg	0%			

nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Shrimp, Water, Salt and Sodium Tripolyphosphate

Packed Exclusively for and Distributed by:



© 2017 Fortune International LLC. Coastal Seafood is a registered trademark of Fortune International LLC.